www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: LED VAPORTITE RETRO
STRIP
FEATURES:
 Lengths of 4’ or 8’
 0-10v Dimming standard
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
 BAA Compliant
ORDER GUIDE:
Series Length Width Type
Line
Voltage
Reflector
Color
Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW Op�ons
FOUR FOOT
VR
LED Vaportite
Retro Strip
4 4 Foot 7 7” 4SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
B
Ballast/
Driver Cover
50 5000K 5000K
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
40 4000K B 4260LM/ 38W/ 110LPW
30 3500K C 5370LM/ 48W/ 111LPW
D 6470LM/ 60W/ 109LPW
EIGHT FOOT
VR
LED Vaportite
Retro Strip
8 8 Foot 7 7” 4SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
B
Ballast/Driver
Cover
50 5000K 5000K
40 4000K B 7340LM/ 59W/ 125LPW
30 3500K C 9030LM/ 79W/ 114LPW
D 10540LM/ 93W/ 114LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
6.63”
4.88”
NOT COMPATIBLE WITH:
Upgrade your existing fluorescent vaportite
without changing the body. The TechBrite LED
Vaportite Retro converts the existing vaportite
fixture to an LED fixture. Save disposal costs plus
time and money on the installation by removing
the hassle of replacing the entire fixture. The
fixture is fully contained so there are no holes to
drill and the driver is already installed on the
retrofit. Retrofit installation takes less than three
minutes making it an installers dream. Perfect
choice to upgrade vaportite fluorescent fixtures.
COMPATIBLE WITH:
6.75”
4.42”